Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000088047 3)))



H170000880473ABC2

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC.

Account Number : 110432003053 : (561)694-8107 Phone Fax Number : (561)694-1639

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

Foreign Limited Liability Company Impact Staff Leasing, LLC

	Certificate of Status	0
	Certified Copy	0
Pality S. M. Harris Harris Harris	Page Count	04
La.	Estimated Charge	\$125.00

ဌာ ယ

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

K. SALY MAR 3 1 2017

TOBIN & REYES, P.A.

2017 MAR 30 AM 7:53
PALLAHASSEE, FLORID,

LAW OFFICES
MIZNER PARK OFFICE TOWER
225 N. E. MIZNER BOULEVARD, SUITE 510
BOCA RATON, FLORIDA 33432
TELEPHONE (561) 620-0656
FACSIMILE (561) 620-0657

Writer's E-Mail: mndebiase@tobinreyes.com

March 29, 2017

Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Re: Impact Staff Leasing, LLC ("Impact") - Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida ("Application")

Dear Sir or Madam:

We represent Impact and have been assisting them in their reorganization and restructuring efforts. Impact recently converted from a Florida limited liability company named "Impact Staff Leasing, LLC" (Document No. L15000044109) to a Delaware corporation, and is now converting from a Delaware corporation to a Delaware limited liability company. Impact is filing the enclosed Application and desires to continue to operate as a foreign limited liability company under the name "Impact Staff Leasing, LLC" in Florida. Earlier this month, I contacted your department and was informed that if I sent a letter substantially similar to this one, Impact would be allowed to continue to use its current name, because it is essentially the same entity, just twice converted.

Thank you for your understanding, if you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

TOBIN & REYES, P.A.

Michael N. De Biase, Esq.

enci.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Impact Staff Leasing, L.	LC			
(Name of Force	ign Limited Liability Compa	ny; must include "Limit	ed Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter all Liability Company," "L.L.C."		purpose of transacting t	ousiness in Florida. The alternate nam	no must include "Limited
2. Delaware	·	1 '		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which fareign limited liab	ility	(FEI number, if applicable)	
4	(Date first transacted (See sections 605.0904	business in Florida, if j & 505.0905, F.S. to de	prior to registration.) tennine penalty liability)	-
51315 W INDIANTOW	N RD SECOND FLOOR	<u></u>		- 1
JUPITER, FL 33458			. 1	2011 HAR 30 SELVATASS
121 ፍ ጓደ/ የአጠጋተል አስቸር ነኝህ	,	ress of Principal Office)		当我不
6. 1313 W INDIANTOW	N RD SECOND FLOOR	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- (5)
JUPITER, FL 33458				- 原 来
	(N	failing Address)		
7. Namo and street addres	s of Florida registered age	ent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	0RIG
Name:	TOBIN & REYES, P.A		·-	5 · · · ·
Office Address:	225 NE MIZNER BLVI	O SUITE 510	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Boca Raton		, Florida 33432	_
7 . ()		City)	(Zip code)	
designated in this applica	gistered agent and to acci tion, I hereby accept the c ons of all statutes relative	appointment as regist to the proper and co	for the above stated limited liabi wed agent and agree to act in the mplace performance of my duties	is capacity. I further agree
	4	(Registered agent's sign	nature)	
8. The name, title or capa Mark Knaier - Member - :			authority to manage is/are:	
David Brigman - Member				
Lynn Brigman - Member				
	of which it is organized		thenticated by the official having foreign language, a translation o	
	The	197		_
		gnature of an authorized	l person	
This document is executed submitted in a document to	in accordance with scation the Department of State of	on 605.0203 (1) (b), Fl constitutes a third degr	orida Statutes. I am aware that an	y false information .155, F.S.
	Mark Knaier, Member.	y Pernando Jimenez,	Attomey-in-Fact	

Typed or printed name of signee

Delaware The First State

Page I

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "IMPACT STAFF LEASING, LLC" IS DULY
FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD
STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS
OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTIETH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2017.



6346107 8300

SR# 20172129872

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Juneary of Sales, secondary of Sales

Authentication: 202299420

Date: 03-30-17